
----------- --- ------ - - - - ---· - - ­

\ 

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 
PUBLIC BUILDING SERVICE 

SUPPLEMENT AL LEASE AGREEMENT ·-­
SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT DATE 

NO. 6 12/17/08 
TO LEASE NO. 

GS- 57-5A12-1-3064 

2118 West Park Court 
Cham ai n, Illinois 61821 

ADDRESS OF PREMISES 

THIS AGREEMENT. made and entered into this date by and between 

whose address is -­-­hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS.the parties hereto desire to amend the above lease. 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that .the said 

Lease is amended, effective_0_9_/0_1_/_0_8___________ , as follows: 

Purpose: Correct an administrative error on Supplemental Agreement No. 5 dated 9/25/08. The annual payment 
amount on the supplement should have been $490,022.50 (instead of $489,947.46). Monthly payments of 
$40,835.21 will be made in arrears. 

This supplement does not require the signature of the lessor since the purpose is to correct an administrative error. 

All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the above date. 

BY ---------..,=---,--------~ (Signature! fTitfeJ 

IN PRESENCE OF 

(Signature) (Address) 

/Official Title) 

GSA FORM 276 (REV. 7-67) 




